

Discover Europe & Southeast Asia: Explore More with Emerald Cruises

Take advantage of an unbeatable Memorial Day Sale with Emerald Cruises and discover the beauty of Europe and Southeast Asia. Enjoy Bonus Savings of up to \$4,250 per suite, combinable with 2 for 1 Fares on select 2024 and 2025 river cruises. Delve into the rich tapestry of European culture as you glide along iconic rivers, or immerse yourself in the vibrant tapestry of Southeast Asian landscapes and traditions. This sales event will only last for two weeks, so don't miss your chance to embark on the journey of a lifetime.



Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between May 20 - June 2, 2024 on select 2024 & 2025 departures. 2 for 1 Fares are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Memorial Day Savings bonus of up to \$1,250 per suite (\$625pp) are available on select departures. Receive up to \$3,000 in FlexCredit savings per suite when you pay in full at 10 months prior to sailing, within 30 days of booking or at 90 days prior to departure, whichever is soonest. Amount varies by departure or cabin type. Free single supplement available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and conditions visit emeraldcruises.com 24-ER-0012-03 - May 15, 2024





MEMORIAL DAY SALE YACHT CRUISING SAVE YS \$1 PER SUITE*

COMBINABLE WITH 2 FOR 1 FARES

Memorial Day Sale: Luxury Yacht Cruise Offers Await

This Memorial Day, set sail for incredible offers on unparalleled luxury yacht journeys with Emerald Cruises. For two weeks only, enjoy Bonus Savings of up to \$4,000 per suite, combinable with 2 for 1 Fares on select luxury yacht cruises through 2025. From the vibrant coastlines of the Caribbean and Mediterranean, each journey promises unforgettable moments and breathtaking natural vistas. Don't miss your chance to elevate your travel experience with Emerald Cruises.



Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between May 20 - June 2, 2024 on select 2024 & 2025 Emerald Cruises Yacht departures. 2 for 1 Fares are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Memorial Day savings bonus of up to \$1,000 per suite are available on select departures. Receive up to \$3,000 in FlexCredit savings per suite when you pay in full at 10 months prior to sailing, within 30 days of booking, or at 90 days prior to departure, whichever is soonest. Amount varies by departure or cabin type. Free single supplement available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled and may be extended, cancelled, or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and conditions visit emeraldcruises.com. 24-EY-0012-03 - May 16, 2024

